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Main Purchasing Contacts for State Agencies

AGENCY AND ADDRESS
CONTACT
TELEPHONE
EMAIL

AGRICULTURE, Dept. of



P.O. Box 30017, 525 W. Ottawa


Lansing, MI  48909
Jon Henker
517- 373-9144
henkerj@michigan.gov


ATTORNEY GENERAL, OFFICE OF THE



P.O. Box 30212,  525 W. Ottawa


Lansing, MI  48909
Cindy Fournier
517- 335-0722
fournierc1@michigan.gov

AUDITOR GENERAL, OFFICE OF THE

201 N. Washington Square

Lansing, MI  48933
Suzanne Kinney 
517- 334-8060
kinneys1@michigan.gov




Ext. 350


CIVIL RIGHTS, Dept. of



1200 Sixth Street
Carl Dendrinos
313- 457-3799
Detroit, MI  48226



CIVIL SERVICE, Dept. of




400 S. Pine, Capitol Commons, 2nd Fl.
Kim Davis 
517- 241-8115
davisk5@mi.gov
Lansing, MI  48933
Carol Vargovich        
517- 373-3168
vargovichc@mi.gov

COMMUNITY HEALTH,  Dept. of



Budget Division
Shirley Martin
517- 241-2305
martins@michigan.gov
  
4th Floor, Cass Bldg.
Melissa Missy- Brown
517- 241-2383
brownm@michigan.gov



Desira Bouvy
517- 241-4878
bouvyd@michigan.gov

 
Lansing, MI  48909

Commodity Purchasing Office
Kristi Broessel
517- 241-4012
broesselkri@michigan.gov

1st Floor, Cass Bldg.
Laura Dotson
517- 241-4686
dotsonl@michigan.gov


Lansing, MI  48909




Caro Center *
Tammy McPherson
989- 672-9444
MCPHERSON@michigan.gov
2000 Chambers Rd, Caro, MI  48723-9296
Ext. 444


Center for Forensic Psychiatry
Beth Duffy
734- 295-4531
DuffyBe@michigan.gov
P.O. Box 2060, Ann Arbor, MI  48106



Hawthorn Center
Lisa Morrow
248- 735-6737
MORROW@michigan.gov

18471 Haggerty Road, Northville, MI  48167



Huron Valley Center
Jim Moore
734- 434-3899

3511 Bemis Road, Ypsilanti, MI  48197



Kalamazoo Psychiatric Hospital
Peggy Deaton
269- 337-3047
deatonpeg@michigan.gov

1312 Oakland Drive, Kalamazoo, MI  49008


Mt. Pleasant Center *
Luci Christensen
989- 773-7921
ChristensenL@michigan.gov

1400 W. Pickard, Mt. Pleasant, MI  48858
Ext. 2370

Walter P. Reuther Psychiatric Hospital
Pamela Mason
734- 367-8409

30901 Palmer Road, Westland, MI  48186
 


CORRECTIONS, Dept.



Central Procurement Office
Marsha Stansfield

517- 335-2889

Grandview Plaza, Lansing, MI 48909
Laura Campbell
373-4447


Lisa Lehnert
335-4904


Gatha McClellan – Food  
373-3643

Alger Maximum Facility *
P.O. Box 600, Munising, MI  49862
Barb Beacham

906- 387-5000





Ext. 1144


Baraga Maximum Facility *

310 Wadaga, R#1, Bx. 55, Baraga, MI 49908
Dawn VanWagner

906- 353-7070
VANWAGDM@michigan.gov



Ext. 1152

Bellamy Creek Correctional Facility*
Cyndi Marshall

616- 527-2510
marshack@mi.gov

1727 W. Bluewater Hwy, Ionia, MI  48846
Ext. 1156

Boyer Road Correctional Facility * formerly Carson City Temporary Facility-

10522 Boyer, Carson City, MI  48811
Lisa Mills

989- 584-3941


Ext. 6108

Charles Egeler Correctional Facility



see State Prison of Southern Michigan-

Chippewa Correctional Facility *


4269 W. M-80, Kincheloe, MI  49784
Ruth Paquin

906- 495-2275 
PaquinRE@michigan.gov



Ext. 3118

Cooper Street Correctional Facility*
See State Prison of Southern Michigan-

Deerfield Correctional Facility formerly Ionia Temporary Facility-

see Riverside Correctional Facility-
Earnest Brooks Correctional Facility *
Chris Devoogd

231- 773-0029
devoogcj@michigan.gov

2500 S. Sheridan Drive, Muskegon, MI  49444




Florence Crane Women's Facility *
Ron LaBelle

231- 773-0029
LABELLRA@michigan.gov

38 Fourth Street, Coldwater, MI  49036


G. Robert Cotton Facility



see State Prison of Southern Michigan-
CORRECTIONS, Dept. continued-

Gus Harrison Correctional Facility *
Betsy Schoolmaster
517- 265-3900
schoolbt@michigan.gov

  
2727 E. Beecher, Adrian, MI 49221                                                           Ext. 3110


Hiawatha Correctional Facility*

see Kinross Correctional Facility-
Handlon Michigan Training Unit
Norma Sage
616- 527-6331

P.O. Box 492, Ionia, MI  48846
Ext. 226


Huron Valley Men's Facility
Cathy Judkins
734- 572-1598

3201 Bemis Road, Ypsilanti, MI  48197                                                      Ext. 1598


Ionia Maximum Correctional Facility
Norma Sage
616- 527-6331

1576 W. Bluewater Highway, Ionia, MI  48846
Ext. 226



Kinross Correctional Facility *
Chuck Bergman 
906- 495-2275
bergmaca@michigan.gov

 
5086 Tone Road, Kincheloe, MI  49788                                                     Ext. 3113

Lakeland Correctional Facility *

See Florence Crane Correctional Facility-


Macomb Regional Correctional Facility *
Tawana Brooks
586- 749-4900
BROOKST@michigan.gov

34625 26 Mile Road, New Haven, MI  48048
Ext. 154


Marquette Branch Prison *
Dave Rice
906- 226-1804
RICEDB@michigan.gov

1960 US 41 Hwy S., Marquette, MI  49855




Michigan Reformatory
Cyndi Marshall
616- 527-2510
marshack@mi.gov


1342 W. Main Street, Ionia, MI  48846
Ext. 1156

Michigan State Industries
Nancy Taylor-Williams
517- 373-3897
taylorne@michigan.gov

5656 S. Cedar, Lansing, MI  48911-3809



Mid-MI Correctional Facility * formerly Mid-MI Temporary Correctional Facility-

8201 N. Croswell Road, St. Louis, MI  48880
Nancy Michael
989- 681-7008
michaene@michigan.gov

Mound Correctional Facility *
Rochelle Comer
313- 368-3200
COMERR@michigan.gov

17600 Ryan Road, Detroit, Mi  48212
Ext. 1124
Muskegon Correctional Facility
Kathleen Ayotte
231- 773-5046
ayotteke@michigan.gov

2400 S. Sheridan Dr., Muskegon, MI  49442


Newberry Correctional Facility *
Jody Mark
906- 293-0003
MARKJM@michigan.gov

3001 Newberry Ave., Newberry, MI  49868



Oaks Correctional Facility *
Erin Patrick
231- 723-8272
PatricEM@michigan.gov

P.O. Box 38, Eastlake, MI  49626
Ext. 1093


CORRECTIONS, Dept. continued-

Ojibway Correctional Facility *
Carl Carlson
906- 787-2219
carlsoCD@michigan.gov

P.O. Box 236, Marenisco, MI  49947


Parr Highway Correctional Facility formerly Adrian Temporary Facility-

See Gus Harrison Regional Facility-

Pine River Correctional Facility*
Bonnie Compton
989- 681-7010
comptob@michigan.gov

320 N. Hubbard, St. Louis, MI  48880

Pugsley Correctional Facility *
Sue Ellen Walter
231- 263-5253

7401 E. Walton Road, Kingsley, MI  49649                                            Ext. 1128


Riverside Correctional Facility
Teresa McKendry  
616- 527-6320
MCKENDTL@michigan.gov


777 W. Riverside Drive, Ionia, MI  48846
Ext. 431



Robert Scott Correctional Facility
Jean Woolridge
734- 459-7400
WOOLRIJC@michigan.gov


47500 Five Mile Road, Plymouth, MI  48170
Ext. 229
Ryan Correctional Facility
Lisa Porter 
313- 368-3200
PORTERLM@michigan.gov

17600 Ryan Road, Detroit, MI  48212
Ext. 1117


Saginaw Correctional Facility *
Janice Stone-Wallace
989- 695-9880
STONEWJM@michigan.gov

9625 Pierce Road, Freeland, MI  48623
Ext. 1136


St. Louis Correctional Facility*
Nancy Michael
989- 681-7008
michaene@michigan.gov

8585 N. Croswell Road, St. Louis, MI  48880



Special Alternative Incarceration
Kevin Jenness
517- 780-6210

18901 Waterloo Rd. Chelsea, MI  48118



Standish Maximum Correctional Facility *
Sherry Payton
989- 846-7000

4713 W. M-61, Standish, MI  48658
Ext. 1149


State Prison of Southern Michigan
Carol Brownlee
517- 780-6102
brownlca@michigan.gov
4000 Cooper St., Jackson, MI  49201
Sandi Fairbanks
780-6104
fairbasa@michigan.gov


Kari Kerstetter
780-6384
kerstekp@michigan.gov
Straits Correctional Facility formerly Chippewa Temporary Facility-

4387 West M-80
Ruth Paquin
906- 495-2275
PaquinRE@michigan.gov

Kincheloe, MI  49784
Ext. 31168



CORRECTIONS, Dept. continued-

Thumb Correctional Facility *
Donna Jones
810- 667-2045
jonesdj@michigan.gov
3225 John Conley Dr., Lapeer, Mi  48446
Ext. 239


West Shoreline Correctional Facility formerly Muskegon Temporary Facility-

See Earnest Brooks Correctional Facility-

Western Wayne Correctional Facility see Huron Valley Complex-


48401 Five Mile Rd., Plymouth, MI  48170


Corrections Camp Program Directory

Camp Branch *

Camp Brighton *

Camp Cusino *


Camp Kitwin *

19 Fourth Street

P.O. Box 200


HCR Space One, Box 120
M-26 South, P.O. Box 7

Coldwater, MI 49036
Pinckney, MI  48169

Shingleton, MI 49884

Painesdale, MI  49955

Camp Koehler *

Camp Ottawa *


Camp Sauble *


Camp Cassidy Lake*

16463 S. Huggin Rd.
216 Gendron Road

4058 E. Freesoil Rd.

18901 Waterloo Rd.

Kincheloe, MI  49788
Pellston, MI  49769

Freesoil, MI  49411

Chelsea, MI   48118
Camp Tuscola *

Camp Lehman
*

Camp Manistique *



2420 Chambers Rd.
4282 Hartwick Pines Rd.
401 N. Maple Street



Caro, MI  48723

Grayling, MI  49738

Manistique, MI  49854



_____________________________________________________________________________________

COURT OF APPEALS
Russell Rudd
517- 373-5978
rrudd@court.mi.gov



109 W. Michigan Ave., P.O. Box 30022

Lansing, MI  48909-7522

EDUCATION, Dept. of



Financial Mgmt. & Administrative Services
Mary Beckwith
517- 373-3823

4th Floor, Hannah Bldg.




Lansing, MI  48909



  
School for the Deaf and Blind *

W. Court at  Miller Road, Flint, MI  48503
Cathleen St. James
810- 257-1472
stjamesc@michigan.gov

ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY, Dept. of

6th Floor South, Constitution Hall
Duane Cortright
517- 241-7996
CORTRIGHTD1@michigan.gov


P. O. Box 30473
Angela Williams
241-7997
WILLIMA@michigan.gov


Lansing, MI   48909-7973
Carla Wintz
241-7107
WINTZCA@michigan.gov
HUMAN SERVICES, Dept. of



235 S. Grand Ave., Ste. 203
Rita Hotchkin
517- 335-4005
hotchkinr@michigan.gov
P.O. Box 30037, Lansing, MI  48909
Diane Allen
373-6478
allend2@michigan.gov



Miriam Elias-Norris
335-6254
elias-norrism@michigan.gov


Ginny Flynn

335-4007
flynng@michigan.gov


Beth Knapp

335-4003
knappb@michigan.gov


Judy Unrath
373-4108
unrathj@michigan.gov


Marie Dimitrijevic
335-4004
dimitrijevicm@michigan.gov
All Printing Contracts
Linda Rose
517- 373-6716
rosel@michigan.gov

Contacts for the following agencies should be made 

through Dept. of Human Services - Central Office

Adrian Training School *

Arbor Heights Center


Bay Pines Center *

P. O. Box 218


1447 Washington Heights

2425 N. 30th Street

Adrian, MI  49221


Ann Arbor, MI  48104


Escanaba, MI  49829

W.J. Maxey Boys’ Training School




Nokomis Challenge Center *
Shirley Jones  734- 449-3031





6300 S. Reserve Road, #G

9036 E. M-36, P. O. Box 349





Prudenville, MI  48651

Whitmore Lake, MI  48189

Shawano Center *


MI Commission for the Blind

10 Howes Lake Road

1541 Oakland Drive

Grayling, MI  49738                         Kalamazoo, MI  49008

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Constitution Hall, Atrium Level
Karen Kalis
517- 335-4060
KALIS@michigan.gov

Lansing, MI  48909


HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES, MICHIGAN

  
House Financial Operations, House Office Bldg.
Rachel Francis
517- 373-5749

  10th Floor, Lansing, MI  48933

LEGISLATIVE SERVICE BUREAU



124 W. Allegan, Lansing, MI  48913
Dennis McCants
517- 373-0170

HISTORY, ARTS & LIBRARY



717 W. Allegan, Lansing, MI  48915
Lisa Vanostran
517- 373-1293
LVanostran@michigan.gov

LABOR AND ECONOMIC GROWTH, Dept. of


CAREER DEVELOPMENT




Michigan Career & Technical Institute
Anne Minshall
616- 664-9544
minshalla@michigan.gov



11611 West Pine Lake Road, Plainwell, MI  49080


CONSUMER & INDUSTRY SERVICES


P. O. Box 30004








Lansing, MI  48909
LeAnn Droste
517- 373-3847
lsdrost@michigan.gov



Lori Porubsky
241-0133
ljporub@michigan.gov


Carlos Jaramillo
335-1978
cjaram@michigan.gov



Karin Eirosius
335-1967
kmeiros@michigan.gov



Shay Gaffey
335-1971
sgaffe@michigan.gov



Kerri Thelen
373-7791
klthele@michigan.gov



Mary Moore
241-5988
moorem4@michigan.gov



Wes VanMalsen
241-0581
vanmalsenw@michigan.gov



Unemployment Agency
Sheila Murff
313- 456-2520


3024 W. Grand Boulevard

                 


Suite 13-300



Detroit, MI   48202



MI ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORP.


300 N. Washington Square
Peter Morse
517- 335-5809
morsep@michigan.org



Lansing, MI  48913
Beth Colosimo
241-1725
colosimob1@michigan.org

MANAGEMENT AND BUDGET, Dept. of 



P.O. Box 30026, Lansing, MI  48909
 Natalie Spaniolo
517- 373-3696
SpanioloN@michigan.gov


Michigan State Fair Exposition Center
Tim Jenkins
313- 369-8231
jenkinst@michigan.gov

1120 W. State Fair, Detroit, MI  48203


Materials Management Services

517- 322-1901
7285 Parsons Drive, Lansing, MI  48913



MILITARY & VETERANS’ AFFAIRS, Dept. of
Kimberly Graham
517- 483-5803
grahamk@michigan.gov


2500 S. Washington, Lansing, MI  48913
Jim Schleicher
517- 483-5658
schleicherj1@michigan.gov


Joe Wortley - Supervisor
Teresa Matteo
517- 483-5657
matteot@michigan.gov

Grand Rapids Home for Veterans
Doug Wagenborg
616- 364-5305

3000 Monroe Ave. Grand Rapids, MI  49505




D. J. Jacobetti Home for Veterans *
Joe Miller
906- 226-3576
Millerjoe1@michigan.gov

425 Fisher Street, Marquette, Mi  49855
Ext. 35


NATURAL RESOURCES, Dept. of



P.O. Box 30028, Lansing, MI  48909
Sharon Maynard 
517- 373-7587
MAYNARS@michigan.gov


Kris Squibb
373-7987
SQUIBBK@michigan.gov



Jana Harding
517- 373-1190
HARDINJA@michigan.gov



Contracts with an area South of M-55




Laurie Beauchamp
906- 226-1322
BEAUCHAL@michigan.gov



Contracts with an area North of M-55



STATE, Dept. of




  Purchasing & Contracts Section
Barbra Mazner
517- 335-2754
MaznerB@michigan.gov

  124 W. Allegan, 2nd Floor
David L. Smith
335-2756
SmithD12@michigan.gov
  Lansing, MI  48918-14444
Cindy Keusch
334-7244
KeuschC@michigan.gov
STATE COURT ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE



American Center Bldg.
Marcus Dobek
517- 373-8777
27777 Franklin Rd-Ste. 1300 Southfield  48034


STATE LOTTERY, BUREAU OF



101 E. Hillsdale, Lansing, MI  48913
Dick Hauser
517- 335-5687
HauserD@michigan.gov



Lucy Kish
335-5683
KishLA@michigan.gov
STATE POLICE, Dept. of


714 S. Harrison Road, E. Lansing, MI  48823
Nina Heath
517- 336-6302
Heathn@michigan.gov


Victoria Olivarez
336-6336
Olivarev@michigan.gov



Marci Thrasher
336-6320
Thrashem@michigan.gov

TRANSPORTATION, Dept of



Purchasing Unit
Rick Dolan
517- 335-2507
DOLANR@michigan.gov

425 W. Ottawa, 4th Floor, Lansing, MI  48909


Central Warehouse
Gene Pline
517- 322-5559
PlineG2@michigan.gov

Mackinac Bridge Authority *
John Rintamaki
906- 643-7600
rintamakij@michigan.gov
333 I-75, St. Ignace, MI  49781


International Bridge Authority *
Peter Petainen
906- 635-5255
petainenp@michigan.gov
 934 Bridge Plaza
Ext. #16

Sault Ste. Marie, MI  49783



TREASURY, Dept. of



Treasury Building, 2nd Floor
Bruce Hanses
517- 335-0967
Lansing, MI  48933
Colleen Horstmyer
335-4760



Tom Falik
373-8699



Adam Koenigsknecht
373-4555

  
Gaming Control Board
 1500 Abbott Road, East Lansing, MI  48823
Marina Kotsifis
517- 241-0347
kotsifma@michigan.gov



Robert Simon
241-0451
simonroa@michigan.gov
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Changes should be emailed to � HYPERLINK "mailto:schaferd1@michigan.gov" ��schaferd1@michigan.gov� or � HYPERLINK "mailto:greathousep@michigan.gov" ��greathousep@michigan.gov�.


* Internal communications should be sent via U.S. Mail, not internal.
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